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SCACCHI TRA LE TORRI (0501078B)
MELEGNANO - 25-02-2005 - 27-02-2005

Torneo SCACCHI TRA LE TORRI 0501078B

Luogo MELEGNANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 25-02-2005 - 27-02-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100x40ms +30''
Arbitri SACCANI ETTORE - 

Partecipanti 47

Sito Internet http://www.circoloscacchi.org
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

36 2N Albrizio Mauro           ITA LOM SO 1589 0 0 1959 M 117362

21 CM Bernago Federico         ITA LOM MI 1993 0 0 1964 M 810061 108162

13 2N Bettinelli Antonio       ITA LOM LO 1670 0 0 1941 M 104426

38 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1906 0 0 1962 M 818933 117532

35 1N Bocci Alessandro         ITA EMI PR 1805 0 0 1965 M 117077

46 2N Bongiorni Gabriele       ITA EMI PC 1715 0 0 1957 M 125350

20 1N Bonoldi Fabio            ITA LOM LO 1900 0 0 1962 M 108025

12 1N Brigati Alessandro       ITA LOM CR 1966 0 0 1969 M 103001

4 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA LOM MI 1939 0 0 1941 M 815276 101558

44 2N Carini Luca              ITA EMI PC 1646 0 0 1971 M 122376

5 1N Casartelli Fabio         ITA LOM MI 1934 0 0 1958 M 815608 102122

42 2N Cecchini Massimo S.      ITA LOM MI 1640 0 0 1966 M 120574

43 2N Cervini Gian Piero       ITA LOM VA 1704 0 0 1957 M 121223

1 2N D'Alfonso Lucio          ITA LOM MI 1670 0 0 1972 M

11 1N D'Apa Matteo             ITA LOM MI 1969 0 0 1991 M 815489 102955

39 1N De La Pena Elmer         ITA LOM MI 1874 0 0 1960 M 118111

9 2N Dei Giudici Paolo        ITA LOM MI 1754 0 0 1960 M 102530

6 1N Delle Fave Fabio         ITA LOM MB 1837 0 0 1974 M 102124

18 3N Di Mauro Valerio         ITA LOM BG 1565 0 0 1974 M 106029

28 2N Di Paola Antonio         ITA LOM MI 1706 0 0 1968 M 112416

25 2N Donnoli Giorgio          ITA LOM MI 1661 0 0 1972 M 110450

7 2N Epitome Nando            ITA LOM MI 1712 0 0 1948 M 102125

34 1N Faini Ivano              ITA MAR AN 1864 0 0 1949 M 819670 114813

37 3N Ferrandi Flavio          ITA LOM LO 1580 0 0 1979 M 117416

26 1N Ferrari Claudio          ITA LOM LO 1829 0 0 1964 M 110832

47 1N Florio Armando           ITA LOM PV 1873 0 0 1947 M 125435

40 2N Franzini Stefano         ITA LOM SO 1715 0 0 1963 M 120124

17 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA LIG GE 1723 0 0 1962 M 105163

23 3N Gualazzi Arnaldo         ITA LOM MI 1577 0 0 1948 M 109782

31 2N Humel Andrea             ITA LOM MI 1559 0 0 1968 M 114194

10 2N Humel Fritz              ITA LOM MI 1643 0 0 1934 M 102950

30 2N Magrini Fabrizio         ITA LOM MI 1655 0 0 1990 M 113966

33 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1598 0 0 1970 M 114599

15 1N Milan Paolo              ITA LOM MI 1909 0 0 1965 M 818798 104442

14 3N Montani Giorgio          ITA LOM LO 1568 0 0 1938 M 104427

22 1N Moscarelli Giacomo       ITA SIC PA 1628 0 0 1929 M 109582

3 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA LIG GE 1544 0 0 1959 M 101032

41 3N Nastasi Maurizio         ITA LOM MI 1532 0 0 1959 M 120517

24 2N Nepi Ezio                ITA LOM MI 1685 0 0 1972 M 110055

19 2N Paniga Danilo            ITA LOM SO 1656 0 0 1970 M 107485

2 2N Priori Luigi             ITA EMI FC 1691 0 0 1946 M 100708

27 2N Riva Carlo               ITA LOM MI 1715 0 0 1958 M 112398

29 1N Salmoiraghi Angelo       ITA LOM MI 1841 0 0 1983 M 113956

8 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA LOM MI 1795 0 0 1953 M 102128

32 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA LOM MI 1709 0 0 1954 M 114446

16 2N Turcatti Mauro           ITA LOM MI 1691 0 0 1978 M 104996

45 3N Zatti Stefano            ITA LOM MI 1530 0 0 1976 M 122871
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

36 2N Albrizio Mauro           ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1959 M 117362

13 2N Bettinelli Antonio       ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1941 M 104426

35 1N Bocci Alessandro         ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1965 M 117077

46 2N Bongiorni Gabriele       ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1957 M 125350

20 1N Bonoldi Fabio            ITA 1900 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1962 M 108025

12 1N Brigati Alessandro       ITA 1966 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1969 M 103001

44 2N Carini Luca              ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1971 M 122376

42 2N Cecchini Massimo S.      ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1966 M 120574

43 2N Cervini Gian Piero       ITA 1704 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1957 M 121223

1 2N D'Alfonso Lucio          ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1972 M

39 1N De La Pena Elmer         ITA 1874 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1960 M 118111

9 2N Dei Giudici Paolo        ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1960 M 102530

6 1N Delle Fave Fabio         ITA 1837 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1974 M 102124

18 3N Di Mauro Valerio         ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1974 M 106029

28 2N Di Paola Antonio         ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1968 M 112416

25 2N Donnoli Giorgio          ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M 110450

7 2N Epitome Nando            ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1948 M 102125

37 3N Ferrandi Flavio          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1979 M 117416

26 1N Ferrari Claudio          ITA 1829 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1964 M 110832

47 1N Florio Armando           ITA 1873 0 0.00 0.00 0 -87 0 1947 M 125435

40 2N Franzini Stefano         ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1963 M 120124

17 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA 1723 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1962 M 105163

23 3N Gualazzi Arnaldo         ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1948 M 109782

31 2N Humel Andrea             ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1968 M 114194

10 2N Humel Fritz              ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1934 M 102950

30 2N Magrini Fabrizio         ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1990 M 113966

33 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1970 M 114599

14 3N Montani Giorgio          ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1938 M 104427

22 1N Moscarelli Giacomo       ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1929 M 109582

3 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1959 M 101032

41 3N Nastasi Maurizio         ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1959 M 120517

24 2N Nepi Ezio                ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1972 M 110055

19 2N Paniga Danilo            ITA 1656 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1970 M 107485

2 2N Priori Luigi             ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1946 M 100708

27 2N Riva Carlo               ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1958 M 112398

29 1N Salmoiraghi Angelo       ITA 1841 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1983 M 113956

8 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA 1795 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1953 M 102128

32 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1954 M 114446

16 2N Turcatti Mauro           ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1978 M 104996

45 3N Zatti Stefano            ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1976 M 122871
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